Bowed Bicycle

Filename
2 spokes bowed together 1.wav
2 spokes bowed together 2.wav

Backpedaling deraileur (fast) number 2.wav
Backpedaling derailleur (fast) number 1.wav

Bowed brake cable 1.wav
Bowed brake cable 2.wav
Bowed brake cable 3.wav
Bowed brake cable 4.wav
Bowed brake cable 5.wav
Bowed brake cable 6.wav
Bowed spoke 1.wav
Bowed spoke 2.wav
Bowed spoke 3.wav
Bowed spoke 4.wav

Bowed spoke 5 (two takes, harmonics).wav
Bowed spoke 6 (lots of harmonics).wav

Brake cable ping.wav
Dynamo light switch off.wav
Dynamo light switch on.wav
Freewheel Spinning 1.wav
Plucked brake cable 1.wav
Plucked brake cable 2.wav
Plucked spoke 1.wav
Plucked spoke 2.wav
Plucked spoke 3.wav

Description

Bowed spoke sound
Bowed spoke sound
Backpedalling chain/mech sound
Backpedalling chain/mech sound
Bowed cable sound
Bowed cable sound
Bowed cable sound
Bowed cable sound
Bowed cable sound
Bowed cable sound
Bowed spoke sound
Bowed spoke sound
Bowed spoke sound
Bowed spoke sound
Bowed spoke sound
Bowed spoke sound
Cable ping against frame
Switch sound

Swicth sound

Spinning freewheel sound
Plucked cable sound
Plucked cable sound
Plucked spoke sound
Plucked spoke sound
Plucked spoke sound

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

N

N NN DN DN DN DNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDMDNDDNNMNDNDDNDDNDDN

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration

00:03
00:05
00:15
00:13
00:05
00:13
00:10
00:06
00:06
00:17
00:08
00:07
00:07
00:06
00:23
00:13
00:10
00:03
00:04
00:27
00:06
00:05
00:10
00:12
00:05



Rear shifter click .wav Rear shifter clicking 24 96000 2 00:02



