Bowed Bicycle

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	Duration
2 spokes bowed together 1.wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:03
2 spokes bowed together 2.wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:05
Backpedaling deraileur (fast) number 2.wav	Backpedalling chain/mech sound	24	96000	2	00:15
Backpedaling derailleur (fast) number 1.wav	Backpedalling chain/mech sound	24	96000	2	00:13
Bowed brake cable 1.wav	Bowed cable sound	24	96000	2	00:05
Bowed brake cable 2.wav	Bowed cable sound	24	96000	2	00:13
Bowed brake cable 3.wav	Bowed cable sound	24	96000	2	00:10
Bowed brake cable 4.wav	Bowed cable sound	24	96000	2	00:06
Bowed brake cable 5.wav	Bowed cable sound	24	96000	2	00:06
Bowed brake cable 6.wav	Bowed cable sound	24	96000	2	00:17
Bowed spoke 1.wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	80:00
Bowed spoke 2.wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:07
Bowed spoke 3.wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:07
Bowed spoke 4.wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:06
Bowed spoke 5 (two takes, harmonics).wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:23
Bowed spoke 6 (lots of harmonics).wav	Bowed spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:13
Brake cable ping.wav	Cable ping against frame	24	96000	2	00:10
Dynamo light switch off.wav	Switch sound	24	96000	2	00:03
Dynamo light switch on.wav	Swicth sound	24	96000	2	00:04
Freewheel Spinning 1.wav	Spinning freewheel sound	24	96000	2	00:27
Plucked brake cable 1.wav	Plucked cable sound	24	96000	2	00:06
Plucked brake cable 2.wav	Plucked cable sound	16	96000	2	00:05
Plucked spoke 1.wav	Plucked spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:10
Plucked spoke 2.wav	Plucked spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:12
Plucked spoke 3.wav	Plucked spoke sound	24	96000	2	00:05

Rear shifter click .wav Rear shifter clicking 24 96000 2 00:02